
Model No.DFT124R CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER



Model No.DFT124R CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note1 Note2

/∕/∕1 04357295 PL-TE P 1

/∕/∕2 A3/∕N/∕A98 DFT124R N-ME PL-TE 1

/∕/∕4 1A5A3595 6OHSINU SET 1

D1/∕ INC. 8A

/∕/∕3 200/∕2391 COMPRESSION SPRINU 2 1

/∕/∕8 41A/∕/∕298 SWITC6 LEVER 1

/∕/∕5 80A25497 SWITC6 HNIT 1 G

/∕/∕591 802T3493 SWITC6 HNIT O 1

/∕/∕A 80131098 LED CIRCHIT 1

/∕11 8017A291 POWER SHPPL* CIRCHIT 1 G

/∕1191 82/∕-429/∕ POWER SHPPL* CIRCHIT Y 1

/∕12 4321AA98 COVER 1

/∕10 8015159/∕ RF HNIT 1

/∕14 20178395 RINU SPRINU 1/∕ 1

/∕13 28514090 FL-T W-S6ER 11 1

/∕18 200/∕/∕395 COMPRESSION SPRINU 10 1

/∕15 18221A92 SLEEVE 1

/∕1A 28315192 P-N 6E-D SCREW M4<A 1

/∕17 41A2A79/∕ CLHTC6 C-SE COVER 1

/∕2/∕ 01587495 CLHTC6 C-SE 1

/∕21 28314390 X P-N 6E-D SCREW M4<22 4

/∕22 218/∕1791 STEEL +-LL 0 2

/∕20 02405592 SPINDLE M 1

/∕24 21110892 +-LL +E-RINU 8A/∕1LL+ 1

/∕23 235/∕119A RINU 12 1

/∕28 21110892 +-LL +E-RINU 8A/∕1LL+ 1

/∕25 2017319A RINU SPRINU 11 1

/∕2A 7821119A RET-ININU RINU R921 1

/∕27 04357490 RINU 0AP 1

/∕0/∕ 28312593 X P-N 6E-D SCREW M4<4 1

/∕01 200/∕1798 COMPRESSION SPRINU 3 1 G

/∕0191 20283591 COMPRESSION SPRINU 4 O 1

/∕02 024A049/∕ LOCB NHT M12 1

/∕00 13A4/∕A90 -DKHST RINU COMPLETE 1

/∕04 02427892 SPINDLE 1

/∕03 218/∕1A90 STEEL +-LL 3./∕ 0

/∕08 20003A94 COMPRESSION SPRINU 17C 1

/∕05 22014895 C-M D 1

/∕0A 218/∕249A STEEL +-LL 4 0

/∕07 22010794 C-M - 1

/∕4/∕ 218/∕1791 STEEL +-LL 0 10

/∕41 28524591 FL-T W-S6ER 5 1

/∕42 2880/∕39/∕ TOR< C.S 6E-D SCREW M3<1/∕ 1

/∕40 12307490 CLHTC6 -SS'* U 1 G

D1/∕ INC. 02942J51

/∕4091 12307490 CLHTC6 -SS'* U O 1

D1/∕ INC. 02942J51



/∕44 13044494 C-RRIER COMPLETE + 1

/∕43 21105394 +-LL +E-RINU 8A/∕3LL+ 1

/∕48 41A/∕/∕492 UE-R C-SE 1 G

/∕4891 41A/∕/∕492 UE-R C-SE O 1

/∕45 225/∕329A SPHR UE-R 1A 0

/∕4A 1304459A SPHR UE-R 7 COMPLETE - 1

/∕47 225/∕4795 SPHR UE-R 1A 0

/∕3/∕ 225/∕4A97 INTERN-L UE-R 45 1

/∕31 2855549A LOCB W-S6ER 1

/∕32 41A/∕/∕094 MOTOR +R-CBET 1

/∕30 80175594 MOTOR CONTROL HNIT 1 G

/∕3091 82/∕A8598 MOTOR CONTROL HNIT Y 1

/∕34 8172/∕A91 ROTOR 1

/∕38 840A2A97 TERMIN-L 1

/∕3A 28810/∕97 T-PPINU SCREW +IND PT 0<18 1

/∕37 41A2/∕494 COVER 1

/∕8/∕ 41A2/∕19/∕ F/R C6-NUE LEVER 1

/∕81 2022/∕194 LE-F SPRINU 1

/∕82 80A25893 SWITC6 HNIT 1 G

/∕8291 802T3891 SWITC6 HNIT O 1

/∕80 41A2/∕29A SWITC6 +-SE 1

/∕84 41A2/∕098 SWITC6 LEVER - 1

/∕83 2010759A COMPRESSION SPRINU 4 1

/∕88 80A25395 SWITC6 HNIT 1 G

/∕8891 802T3390 SWITC6 HNIT O 1

/∕85 417A2795 LENS 1

/∕8A 1A5A3595 6OHSINU SET 1

D1/∕ INC. 4

/∕5/∕ 283/∕7392 P-N 6E-D SCREW M0<2/∕ A

/∕51 28525894 FL-T W-S6ER 1A 1

/∕52 12317/∕97 UE-R -SSEM+L* + 1 G

D1/∕ INC. 44932

/∕5291 12317/∕97 UE-R -SSEM+L* + O 1

D1/∕ INC. 44932

F1/∕92 1744A/∕91 RCV/∕2 RECEIVER SET Y 1

F1590 17582298 +-TTER* +L140/∕+ SET,2PIECES( O 1

Please state Parts No. when yo)r order. Print Date 1/∕/24/2/∕20


